Crawley Athletic Club - Easter Sunday Open Meeting
Sunday 5th April 2015 - K2
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1 1 400mH U20M-U20W Race 1

13
87

51
10

93
109
83
53

11
97
94
103
115
110
108

20
92
124
123
116

106

-

98
107
32
57
45
88
90

113
129
47

SAM CUNNINGHAM
KAT BAJORINAITE

1 300mH U17W Race 1

ALEXANDRA PRICKETT
ALISON CROCKER

1 1500m U13B&G

FELIX VAUGHAN
CALLUM STONE
PIPPA ROESSLER
ANNA RECORD

2 1500mU1l5B & G

CALLUM CROOK
CAMERON SMITH

GRACE BROCK

JAY ATKING

EMELYE KENYON-BROWN
PIPPA WONDERS

JEMIMA EDWARDS

3 1500m U17M, U20M & SM

MATT GORDON
TOM DEAN

BEN BARRY

BEN MARSHALL
HARRY DURGAN
OLIVER APPLEBY
THOMAS KEENAN

4 1500m SW, U20W, & U17W

CORIN BEARPARK
ALICE CHANDLER
KENNAGH MARSH
GEORGIE LAVERY
BETH SHERRELL
MEGAN NEWTON
AMY HUMPHREY
LAUREN CROOK

70mH U13G Race 1
ELLA HANNYINGTON
ABIGAIL PACKHAM
MILLIE NOYCE

u20M
U20W

ui7w
ui7rw

Ui3B
Ui3B
U13G
U13G

UisB
UilsB
U15G
Uis5B
U15G
U15G
Ui15G

SM
Ul7m
U20M
SM
Ul7m
Uil7m
SM

SW

U20wW
u20w
U20W
uirw
ui7rw
Ulrw
uirw

U13G
U13G
U13G

Electronic Timing

Club

Crawley AC
Horsham Blue Stars

Ashford AC
Crawley AC

Reigate Priory
East Grinstead
Reigate Priory
Crawley AC

City of Portsmouth
Dorking & Mole Valley
Lewes AC

Lewes AC

Reigate Priory
Reigate Priory
Brighton & Hove

Havant AC

Tonbridge AC

Sutton & District AC
Unattached

East Grinstead
Dorking & Mole Valley
Sutton & District AC

Havant AC
Reigate Priory
Crawley AC
Havant AC
Havant AC
Havant AC
Havant AC

City of Portsmouth

Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

Time

59.26
68.79

48.98
49.58

04:57.76
05:14.13
05:26.25
06:53.64

04:45.60
04:58.19
05:00.15
05:07.65
05:14.64
05:30.29
05:54.11

04:11.92
04:32.29
04:35.43
04:44.68
04:53.87
04:55.21
05:03.80

05:00.88
05:08.00
05:26.66
05:39.06
06:03.39
06:20.32
06:21.33
06:31.59

11.99
12.70
12.84
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1
8
49
41
84

111
121
52
119
28

122
51
127

118
101
91

132

64

154
148
12

150
146
133
13
50
25

151
136
64

96

2 75mH U13B
LUCA BRYANT
CALLUM PALMER
MATTHEW McALPINE
DYLAN HANSLOW

3 75mH U15G
GEORGIA O'DELL
MADELINE WILTON
NATASHA PURCHAS
ISABEL KING
SASHA JAMES

1 80mH U7W & U15B
JOSH WATSON
ALEXANDRA PRICKETT
AYESHA DILLOWAY

1 100mH SW/U20W
REBECCA JENNINGS
KATIE GARLAND
BETH CROCKER

1 110mH SM/U20M
CHARLIE ROE
MARK ANDREWS
JUSTIN TARRANT

1 600m U11B
TOYO OLOKO
RUDY JONES
EDWARD CROSSMAN

1 100m SM, U20M, U17M Race 1
JIMMY SEACOMBE
JAMES HOLLINS
MATTHEW OVERALL
SAM CUNNINGHAM
ANDREW PRICE
ELLIOT HOLMAN

2 100m SM, U20M, U17M Race =
SCOTT DEVLIN
MASON DOWLE
JUSTIN TARRANT
MARK ANDREWS
PHIL ROGERS

Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
Ui3B

Ui15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui15G
Ui5G

+0.5
UlsB
uirw
ui7rw

-0.4
SW
U20W
U20wW

+1.2
SM
SM
U20M

UllB
UliB
U1iB

-0.8
Uu20M
SM
U20M
U20M
Uul7m
U20M

-0.2
u20M
Ul7m
U20M
SM

V45M

Electronic Timing

Club

Crawley AC
Horsham Blue Stars
Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC

Southampton

City of Portsmouth
Crawley AC
Reigate Priory
Crawley AC

M/S

Holland Sports AC
Ashford AC
Brighton & Hove

M/S

Harrow

Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC

M/S

Chichester AC
Holland Sports AC
Crawley AC

Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Horsham Blue Stars

M/S

Worthing Harriers
Crawley AC

Crawley AC

Crawley AC

Horsham Blue Stars
Guildford & Godalming

M/S

Crawley AC
Eastbourne
Crawley AC
Holland Sports AC
East Grinstead

Time

16.00
16.62
16.99
17.03

13.06
13.07
13.29
13.52
13.69

12.88
13.25
14.48

14.72
15.64
DQ

16.02
18.43

DQ

01:59.13
02:03.74
02:18.09

11.36
11.59
11.72
11.86
11.93
12.26

11.90
12.05
12.39
12.67
13.02
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Number Name
1 3 race 3 +0.7
102 ANNA SHORT u20w
147 ABBY BESWICK u20w
139 EMMA CHALMERS u20w
138 IMOGEN LEVY u20w
131 CERYS CURRIE SW
1 4 100m Race 4 -0.5
143 1ZZY BRYANT ui7rw
140 ELLIE HODGSON ulirw
38 SOPHIE LINTURN uli7rw
37 ABIGAIL LINTURN ui7rw
153 MOYO OLOKO uli7rw
1 5 100m Race 5 +1.4
159 MILLIE O'HARA uli7rw
144 MARY ADENUJI uli7rw
85 APRIL HANSLOW ui7rw
181 KATIE HAYCRAFT uli7rw
1 6 100m Race 6 +0.6
34 JORDAN LEVEY Ul5B
162 NOEL GILL Ul15B
169 ALEXDYBALL Ul15B
160 MORGAN HAYWARD Ul5B
1 7 100m Race 7 +0.6
178 JOSHUA LOACH Ul5B
9 SAM CHARD Ul15B
172 DANNY ROSS-HORTON ulsB
142 GLENN BALFOUR Ul7M
183 OWEN MILLS Ul15B
1 8 100m Race 8 +1.8
27 ESTELLE IRELAND U15G
164 KAUJARURUAMO MARSHALL U15G
111 GEORGIA O'DELL Ul15G
43  LILI PARKER U15G
1 9 100m Race 9 +1.0
182 BETH KAVANNAGH U15G
135 HANNAH WILLIAMS Ul5G
157 SHANIA MARTLEW U15G
1 # 100m Race 10 +0.3
59 JACK SMART WILLIAMS Ul13B
30 THOMAS KIMBER Ul3B
78 JAMES SAUNDERS Ul3B
171  DILAN FYFE Ul13B
21  DANNY GIUSTINIANI Ul3B
49 CALLUM PALMER Ul3B

OO, WNBE

Electronic Timing

Club

M/S

Brighton & Hove
East Grinstead
Worthing Harriers
Brighton & Hove
Univ of East Anglia

M/S
Southampton
Southampton
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove

M/S

Eastbourne
Eastbourne

Crawley AC

Guildford & Godalming

M/S

Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC

M/S

Crawley AC
Lewes AC
Brighton & Hove
Bournemouth AC
Crawley AC

M/S

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Southampton
Brighton & Hove

M/S

Worthing Harriers
Brighton & Hove
Eastbourne

M/S

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Brighton Phoenix
Crawley AC
Brighton Phoenix
Horsham Blue Stars

Time

12.30
12.61
12.80
12.86
13.75

12.76
12.86
13.03
13.23
13.70

13.21
13.70
14.00
14.74

11.87
12.97
13.12
13.75

12.52
12.53
13.40
14.17
16.05

12.87
13.32
13.54
13.62

13.55
13.91
14.32

14.38
14.50
14.65
14.85
15.24
15.27
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1 # 100m Race 11

174
155
8
40
175

79
152
166

76
176

66
190
145
187
125

17

129
185
47
31
177

161
126
130

29

154
12
128

120
170

46
198

195
156
200

THOMAS WHARTON
JOEL NEWTON
LUCA BRYANT
JAMES McCULLOCH
SAM HASTINGS

# 100m Race 12

WILLIAM SAUNDERS
JAMIE BENSON
CONNOR FAIRHALL
MAX EAGLE

BEN COOKE

100m Race 13

JASMINE de la TOUCHE

MINNIE MADRIAGA
CLEO TOMLINSON
OLIVIA ASTON
LOTTIE WRAY
MATTY FARMER

100m Race 14
ABIGAIL PACKHAM
SHANNON VINTEN
MILLIE NOYCE
SOPHIA LANGDON
ALICE WRIGHT

100m Race 15
MIA O'HARA
POPPY OLIVER
ISOBEL GOLDING
SOPHIE JAMES

# 60mrace 1

TOYO OLOKO
EDWARD CROSSMAN
TOW RALPH

2 60m Race 2

SOPHIE KING
CARLY YORK
LIBBY NOYCE
SOPHIE WILIKNSON

1 400m Race 1

ERIN BATEMAN
JAZMIN CLARK
JESS COOK

-0.2
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
Ui3B
Ui3B

+1.2
Ui5B
Ul3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B

+1.0
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U11G
U13G

+2.1
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

+0.6
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

+1.3
uiliB
UllB
uliB

+0.8
U11G
U11G
Ul11G
U11G

U20M
u20w
SW

Electronic Timing

Club

M/S
Crawley AC
Lewes AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

M/S

Brighton Phoenix
Unattached
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

M/S

Walton AC

Brighton & Hove
Horsham Blue Stars
East Grinstead
Brighton Phoenix
Lewes AC

M/S

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

M/S

Eastbourne
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

M/S

Brighton & Hove
Horsham Blue Stars
Horsham Blue Stars

M/S

Reigate Priory
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC
Bighton & Hove

Horsham Blue Stars
HASTINGS
Crawley AC

Time

14.05
14.46
14.57
15.05
15.13

13.73
14.27
14.36
15.03
15.42

14.30
15.13
15.26
15.30
15.91
16.26

14.13
14.43
14.89
15.53
15.83

14.36
14.46
15.55
15.95

9.45
9.49
10.28

9.48
9.51
10.08
10.18

62.79
63.99
65.86
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136
82
69

188

192
133
189
193
194

64

77
186
15
51
191

84
152
33
149
29

136
25

202
142

147
139
65

38
37
159
85

34
204

183

MASON DOWLE
MATTHEW SMITH
HALLAM WEBB
JAMIE OSBORN

400m Race 3

DAN STEPNEY
MATTHEW OVERALL
GAVIN STEPHENS
DANIEL HAMILTON
STUART PELLING
JUSTIN TARRANT

300m Race 7

LOUISE SAUNDERS
SIAN BISHOP

SOPHIE DOWLE
ALEXANDRA PRICKETT
ELOISE SMETHAM

1200m Race 1
DYLAN HANSLOW
JAMIE BENSON
CAMRON LAWSON
ROXY JONES
SOPHIE JAMES

200m Race 1
MASON DOWLE
ELLIOT HOLMAN
MARK ANDREWS
KARL JENNER
GLENN BALFOUR

2 200m Race 2

ABBY BESWICK
EMMA CHALMERS
AMELIA THORPE

3 200m Race 3

SOPHIE LINTURN
ABIGAIL LINTURN
MILLIE O'HARA

APRIL HANSLOW

4 200m Race 4

JORDAN LEVEY
JAMIE KEALEY
SAM CHARD
OWEN MILLS

Ul7m
Uuil7m
Uui7m
Ul7m

SM
U20M
SM
SM
SM
Uu20M

U15G

uirw
ui7rw
Ulrw
uirw

Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
U13G
U13G

Ui7m
U20M
SM
SM
Ul7m

U20wW
u20w
Ulrw

+1.2
ui7rw
uirw
ui7rw
ui7w

+0.5
uisB
uisB
UisB
uisB

Electronic Timing

Club

Eastbourne
Brighton & Hove
Camberley AC
East Grinstead

Brighton Phoenix
Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
Crawley AC
Eastbourne Rovers
Crawley AC

Brighton Phoenix
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Ashford AC
Lewes AC

Crawley AC

U/A

Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC

Eastbourne

Guildford & Godalming

Holland Sports AC
Crawley AC
Bournemouth AC

East Grinstead
Worthing Harriers
Walton AC

M/S

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Eastbourne
Crawley AC

M/S

Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC

Lewes AC

Crawley AC

Time

55.35
55.94
58.06
58.43

50.64
50.88
52.19
54.42
54.95
58.95

42.98
43.59
44.87
46.07
46.49

4.08.63
4.08.95
4.12.01
4.24.76

24.36
24.55
25.64
26.00
27.87

25.75
26.77
27.62

26.60
26.86
27.10
29.12

23.81
24.28
26.83
34.00
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27
77
164
182
135

121
157
68
70
213

36
60
166
208

152
78
155
21

161
113
67
63
130
212
17

12
170
154
198
128

216
174
176
30
59
214
21

41

ESTELLE IRELAND
LOUISE SAUNDERS

+1.0
U15G
U15G

KAUJARURUAMO MARSHALL U15G

BETH KAVANAGH
HANNAH WILLIAMS

6 200m Race 6

MADELINE WILTON
SHANIA MARTLEW
SERENA VINCENT
ROSA WEB

ELLIE CAWLEY
HEATHER BATY

7 200m Race 7

ADAM LINDO
WILLIAM SNASHALL
CONNOR FAIRHALL
JAMES McDOWELL

8 200m Race 8

JAMIE BENSON
JAMES SAUNDERS
JOEL NEWTON
DANNY GIUSTINIA

9 200m Race 9

MIA O'HARA

ELLA HANNYINGTON
LEILA TREACHER
KELSEY SUTHERLAND
ISOBEL GOLDING
HARRIET BLOOR
MATTY FARMER

150m Race 1
EDWARD CROSSMAN
CARLY YORK

TOYO OLOKO
SOPHIE WILKINSON
TOW RALPH

800m Race 1

MICHAEL ALLISON
THOMAS WHARTON
BEN COOKE

THOMAS KIMBER

JACK SMART WILLIAMS
DANIEL WESTWOOD
DANNY GIUSTINIA
LUCA BRYANT
MATTHEW MCcALPINE

U15G
Ui15G

+0.8
Ui15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui15G
Ui5G
U15G

+1.3
Ui13B
U13B
Ui3B
Ui13B

+0.5
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
Ui3B

+2.2
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
Ul13G

+0.7
uiliB
Ul11G
uliB
U11G
UlliB

Ul3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
Ui3B
Ui3B

Electronic Timing

Club

M/S

Crawley AC
Brighton Phoenix
Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
Brighton & Hove

M/S

City of Portsmouth
Eastbourne

City of Portsmouth
Camberley AC
Crawley AC
Lewes AC

M/S

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
Reigate Priory

M/S

U/A

Brighton Phoenix
Lewes AC
Brighton Phoenix

M/S

Eastbourne
Horsham Blue Stars
Holland Sports
Worthing Harriers
Crawley AC
Hailsham

Lewes AC

M/S

Horsham Blue Stars
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Horsham Blue Stars

Crawley AC

U/A

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Brighton Phoenix
Crawley AC
Horsham Blue Stars

Time

26.88
27.47
27.51
27.93
28.67

28.32
29.48
30.18
30.56
31.78
34.27

28.13
29.52
30.02
30.60

29.60
30.15
30.23
33.02

29.49
30.55
30.82
31.52
33.44
33.86
35.04

22.99
23.03
23.43
25.09
25.39

2.38.28
2.38.96
2.40.79
2.44.16
2.45.82
2.45.82
2.53.60
2.56.42
3.12.61
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1 2 800m Race 2

MAISIE COLLIS
LILY GRANT

ALICE WRIGHT
HARRIET BLOOR
MELANIE BRADLEY
SOPHIA LANGDON

800m Race 3
KIERA ASLETT
ABBIE OWEN
FLO ROBINSON
ELLIE FRANKLIN
HEATHER BATY

4 800m Race 4

SAM GADSDON
OLIVER APPLEBY
MAX TORRINGTON
GLENN BALFOUR

5 800m Race 5

JOANNA BOXALL
SOPHIE DOWLE
CLARA GRINYER
OLIVIA DOWLE
LOWRI MORRIS
JASMINE MCMURRAY
KATHY PETERS
HANNAH WESTWOOD

3000m Race 1
PAUL NAVESEY
TOM MULLEN
JOE SMITH
ELLEN BROOKER

U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U15G
Ui15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui15G

UisB
Ul7m
Uul7m
Uui7m

ui7w
ui7rw
uirw
ui7w
ui7w
u20w
u20w
ui7w

SM
SM
Ui5B
uirw

Club

Herne Hill Harriers

Reigate Priory
Crawley AC
Hailsham

Horsham Blue Stars

Crawley AC

Hasting AC
Reigate Priory
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC
Lewes AC

Crawley AC
DMV

Crawley AC
Bournemouth AC

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Reigate Priory
Crawley AC
DMV

Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

Crawley AC

Haywards Heath H

Crawley AC
HASTINGS

Electronic Timing

Time

2.31.32
2.32.18
2.46.74
2.50.84
2.54.13
3.02.87

2.27.89
2.30.76
2.35.57
3.15.43
3.34.95

2.21.98
2.24.23
2.29.60
2.42.48

2.24.02
2.26.56
2.27.60
2.28.08
2.30.64
2.31.02
2.33.15
2.51.13

08:58.44
09:58.49
10:26.35
11:32.55
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Field Results Number Name
Hammer Men
PB>35.00 Ul5B 1 23 BEN HAWKES
Uul7Mm 1 35 AARON LEWIS
Uu20M 1 117 MUNROE RITCHIE
U20M 2 112 JONNY HAINES
U20M 3 89 WOODY COX
SM 1 100 SIMON EVANS
SM 2 99 MATTHEW EVANS
Hammer Women
PB>35.00 ui7rw 1 44 VICKI PELLETT
uli7rw 2 114 ROSIE FORRESTER
Hammer Men
PB<35.00 U20M 1 62 JOE STEER
Hammer Women
PB<35.00 Ul5G 1 61 ALICE STEER
u20w 1 74 EMILY BAKER
u20w 2 75 LIANNE BAKER
SW 1 24 REBECCA HEALY
Shot Men
Ul3B 1 36 ADAM LINDO
Uls5B 2 23 BEN HAWKES
Ul15B 3 16 KAMERON DUXBURY
Uui7mMm 1 50 ANDREW PRICE
U20M 1 13 SAM CUNNINGHAM
SM 1 132 CHARLIE ROE
SM 2 165 PATRICK APANTAKU
SM 3 1 MARK ANDREWS
SM 4 18 DAVID FREEMAN
Shot Women
Ul3G 1 66 JASMINE de la TOUCHE
Ul13G 2 3 FREYA BAKER
Ul3G 3 42 PEANUT MEEKINGS
Ul3G 4 47 MILLIE NOYCE
Ul13G 5 104 KIERA SHORT
Ul3G 6 95 LUCY ROGERS
Ul15G 1 58 NANCY TIER
U15G 2 68 SERENA VINCENT
Ul5G 3 141 AMBER PENNINGTON
Ul15G 4 22 ELLIE HAIGH
ui7rw 1 140 ELLIE HODGSON
uli7rw 2 143 1ZZY BRYANT
uli7rw 3 44 VICKI PELLETT
ui7rw 4 203 EMMA GARRY
u20w 1 101 KATIE GARLAND
u20w 2 147 ABBY BESWICK
u20w 3 56 STEPHANIE SHACKEL
u20w 4 75 LIANNE BAKER
u20w 5 201 MIRANDA GARRATT
u20w 6 74 EMILY BAKER
SW 1 197 SARAH HEWITT
Javelin Men
Ul3B 1 168 NATHAN MCCONNELL
Ul5B 1 16 KAMERON DUXBURY
U15B 2 167 ADAM MCCONNELL
Ul5B 3 184 CAMERON NASH

Club

Worthing Harriers
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
Worthing Harriers

Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers

Crawley AC

Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
Worthing Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
City of Portsmouth
Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC
Chichester AC
Brighton & Hove
Holland Sports AC
Crawley AC

Walton AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
East Grinstead
Brighton & Hove
City of Portsmouth
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC
Southampton
Southampton
Crawley AC
Horsham Blue Stars
Brighton & Hove
East Grinstead
Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
Worthing Harriers
Worthing Harriers
Brighton & Hove

Brighton & Hove
City of Portsmouth
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove

Distance (m)

49.44
42.11
54.86
52.54
47.88
49.44
49.21

44.09
42.24

37.93

36.04
33.85
32.63
30.89

7.48
11.50
10.89

9.23
10.35
11.19
10.12

8.26

8.06

8.51
7.52
7.40
6.06
5.59
4.39
10.87
10.52
9.41
5.48
11.71
10.30
9.41
9.33
9.02
8.91
8.58
7.94
6.81
6.63
9.27

22.64
34.08
25.62
18.30



Crawley Athletic Club - Easter Open Meeting
Sunday 5th April 2015 - K2

Field Results
Javelin Women

High Jump Men
PB<1.40
High Jump
PB<1.40

Women

High Jump Men
PB>1.40

High Jump Women
PB>1.40

Long Jump Men

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U15G
Ui5G
U15G
Ui15G
Ui5G

Ul3B

U13G
U13G
U15G
Ui15G
U15G
U15G
ui7rw
U20W

Uui7m
Ul7m

ui7rw

U1iB
Ul3B
ui3B
ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
Ui3B
Ul3B
ui3B
uisB
uisB
uisB
UlsB
ui7sm
Uui7m
Ul7m
U20M
SM

SM

SM

SM

V45M
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Number Name

3 FREYA BAKER

66 JASMINE de la TOUCHE

42 PEANUT MEEKINGS
134 ISABELLA WILLIAMS
67 LEILA TREACHER
141 AMBER PENNINGTON
135 HANNAH WILLIAMS
58 NANCY TIER
70 ROSA WEB
158 OLIVIA CHESSELL

137 JAKE SMITH

113 ELLA HANNYINGTON
145 CLEO TOMLINSON
158 OLIVIA CHESSELL
52 NATASHA PURCHAS
121 MADELINE WILTON
28 SASHA JAMES
14 OLIVIA DOWLE
173 JASMINE MCMURRAY

73 KAl McKENZIE
82 MATTHEW SMITH

86 LILLIE FRANKS

128 TOW RALPH
36 ADAM LINDO
60 WILLIAM SNASHALL
76 MAX EAGLE
49 CALLUM PALMER

Club

Crawley AC
Walton AC
Crawley AC
Lewes AC

Holland Sports AC
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Camberley AC
Epsom & Ewell

Crawley AC

Horsham Blue Stars
Horsham Blue Stars
Epsom & Ewell
Crawley AC

City of Portsmouth
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC

Wycombe
Brighton & Hove

Crawley AC

Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Horsham Blue Stars

80 ISAAC ELDERHURST-AWE Brighton & Hove

41 MATTHEW McALPINE
84 DYLAN HANSLOW
81 CIAN CASSIDY
178 JOSHUA LOACH
169 ALEX DYBALL
79 WILLIAM SAUNDERS
167 ADAM MCCONNELL
199 SOL DELLER
210 LEWIS KIRBY
82 MATTHEW SMITH
206 TRISTAN MARTIN
163 TOM FRENCH
132 CHARLIE ROE
146 JAMES HOLLINS
1 MARK ANDREWS
96 PHIL ROGERS

Horsham Blue Stars
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
Brighton Phoenix
Brighton & Hove
Horsham Blue Stars
Horsham Blue Stars
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove
Chichester AC
Crawley AC

Holland Sports AC
East Grinstead

Distance (m)

28.51
26.96
26.41
22.03

8.32
32.74
30.06
28.46
16.51
15.94

1.30

1.35
1.25
1.47
1.44
1.35
1.30
1.47
1.50

1.83
1.65

1.70

2.88
4.50
3.67
3.60
3.58
3.51
3.36
3.02
2.99
5.32
4.65
4.55
3.62
5.71
5.39
5.33
6.12
7.20
6.58
6.36
5.95
5.28



Crawley Athletic Club - Easter Open Meeting

Sunday 5th April 2015 - K2

Field Results
Long Jump Women
U11G
u11G
U11G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G
Ul3G
U13G
U13G
Ul3G
Ui5G
Uis5G
Ul15G
Ui5G
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
ui7rw
u20w
u20w
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Number Name

120 SOPHIE KING
125 LOTTIE WRAY

46 LIBBY NOYCE

63 KELSEY SUTHERLAND

67 LEILA TREACHER

31 SOPHIA LANGDON
126 POPPY OLIVER

83 PIPPA ROESSLER

29 SOPHIE JAMES
104 KIERA SHORT

95 LUCY ROGERS

28 SASHA JAMES
119 ISABEL KING

22 ELLIE HAIGH

19 ELLIE FRANKLIN
144 MARY ADENIJI

10 ALISON CROCKER
196 GEORGIA COLESHILL
209 CAROLINE WIRTH
102 ANNA SHORT
138 IMOGEN LEVY

Club

Reigate Priory
Brighton Phoenix
Crawley AC
Worthing Harriers
Holland Sports AC
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Reigate Priory
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
East Grinstead
Crawley AC
Reigate Priory
Crawley AC
Crawley AC
Eastbourne
Crawley AC
Brighton & Hove
Horsham Blue Stars
Brighton & Hove
Brighton & Hove

Distance (m)

3.45
3.37
2.76
4.29
3.76
3.71
3.50
3.29
3.18
3.12
3.04
4.21
4.13
3.38
3.25
4.80
4.25
4.18
4.18
5.25
4.75



